V
e
r
s
a
P
O
D

T
S
Cabinet Accessory Ordering Information
V8A-DRA-1-(XX)
V1A-S-1-(XX) V8A-R-1-(XX)
Part # . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Description
VPA-SPAN-1 . . . . . . . . . . . Adjustable depth cable trough, extends from 555mm (21.9 in.)
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . to 911mm (35.9 in.), 81mm (3.2 in.) wide; 65mm (2.6 in.) high
Used to route cables between the front and rear of cabinets.
Mounts between vertical patching channels mounted to front  and rear of
cabinets
V8A-LD-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .V800 lid divider panel, set of 2, 107mm (4.2 in.) high
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Used to create cable pathways on top of bayed cabinets
V-TRAY-100-1-(XX) . . . . . 100mm (3.9 in.) V600/V800 vertical cable tray, set of 2, black
V-TRAY-150-1-(XX) . . . . . 150mm (5.9 in.) V600/V800 vertical cable tray, set of 2, black
V-TRAY-300-1-(XX) . . . . . 300mm (11.8 in.) V600/V800 vertical cable tray, set of 2, black
These trays can be easily mounted at any location along the front-to-rear cabinet rails of V600 and V800
cabinets and feature keyholes for PDU mounting, t-shaped cutouts for cable tie attachment cable man-
agement and 9.5mm (0.375 in.) cage nut openings for cable management accessory mounting such as
Siemon's VP-143 ¼-turn cable managers.
Use (XX) to specify cabinet height: 42 = 42U, 45 = 45U, 48 = 48U
V8A-DRA-1-(XX) . . . . . . . V800 full vented door, black
V8A-DRB-1-(XX) . . . . . . . V800 split vented doors, black, set of 2
V8A-DRC-1-(XX) . . . . . . . V800 split solid doors, black, set of 2
V1A-S-1(XX) . . . . . . . . . . .V600/V800 1000mm (39.4 in.) split side panels, black, set of 2
V2A-S-1(XX) . . . . . . . . . . .V600/V800 1200mm (47.2 in.) split side panels, black, set of 2
V8A-R-1-(XX) . . . . . . . . . . V800 equipment mounting rail, black, set of 2
V-SHV1-01-1U . . . . . . . . . 4-Post, adjustable shelf, vented, 559-787mm (22- 31 in.), 1U, black

* Nominal height with adjustable levelling feet or castors
** Does not include packaging
Ordering Information:
Height
Lock Type
1 = Key Lock
2 = Tumbler Combination LockRear Door
Depth
1 = 1000mm (39.4 in.)
2 = 1200mm (47.2 in.)
Front Door
A = Full Vented
B = Spllit Vented
C = Split Solid
A = Full Vented
B = Spllit Vented
C = Split Solid
Castors
1 = None
2 = Castors
42 = 42U
45 = 45U
48 = 48U
Colour*
1 = Black
2 = White
4 = Grey
Side Panels
0 = No Panels
1 = 1 Panels
2 = 2 Panels
Version
A = Version A
B = Version B
V6(X)(X)-(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)-(XX) . . . V600 Cabinet
Includes: 4 levelling feet,
50 M6 cage nuts, 50 combo M6 screws with cup washers, 1 cage nut removal tool,
1 combo torx/ philips head screwdriver, 13/14mm wrench, door/side panel keys and
2 stabilising brackets
Height*
42U: 2016mm (79.4 in.)
45U: 2150mm (84.6 in.)
48U: 2280mm (89.7 in.)
Width 600mm (23.6 in.)
Depth - External
(Door to Door)
V61: 1000mm (39.4 in.)
V62: 1200mm (47.2 in.)
Depth - Usable
(Rail-to-Rail Max.)
V61: 806mm (31.8 in.)
V62: 1006mm (39.6 in.)
Weight **
42U V61: 97kg  (214 lbs.)
V62: 112kg (247 lbs.)
45U V61: 102kg (224 lbs.)
V62: 117kg (258 lbs.)
48U V61: 107kg (236 lbs.)
V62: 122kg (269 lbs)
Load Rating
Static: 1361kg (3000 lbs.)
Dynamic: 1021kg (2250 lbs.)
Base Type Open
Colour Black (RAL 9011)
% Door Perforation 71%
U Space Identification Yes
Lid Cable Access
Openings
V61A: 1 (large), 4 (small)
V61B: 3 (large), 0 (small)
V62A: 4 (large), 3 (small)
V62B: 4 (large), 0 (small)
Material CRS of varying thicknesses

10.17
Height
Ordering Information:
Depth
2 = 610mm (24 in.)
3 = 762mm (30 in.)
Front Door
S = Solid
P = Plexiglass
V = Vented
12 = 12U
18 = 18U
24 = 24U
WC(X)-(X)1(XX)-(XX) . . . . . . . . . . . .Wall mount cabinet
Wall Mount Cabinet Accessories
VP-FAN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Top-mount cooling fan panel, 2 fans x 110CFM, 120VAC
w/NEMA 5-15P plug
VP-FAN-220. . . . . . . . . . . . Top-mount cooling fan panel, 3 fans x 110CFM, 220VAC w/C13
plug
VP-GRD. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Grounding kit - Includes ground bar, ground wire, mounting
hardware, and accessories (capacity to support all required
grounding connections for a single cabinet)
Wall Mount Cabinets are also available as Siemon's V-Built® Customised Preconfigured Cabinet Solutions, where each cabinet is identified by one unique customer-
specific part number, preloaded with Siemon components and packaged at one of our regional Siemon manufacturing facilities.  This speeds deployment time and
reduces on site packaging waste. Contact Siemon for more information.
* Does not include packaging
Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
04 = Grey
Wall Mount Specifications
Height
12U: 584mm (23 in.)
18U: 864mm (34 in.)
24U: 1118mm (44 in.)
Width 737mm (29 in.)
Depth - External
(Door to Door)
WC2: 610mm (24 in.)
WC3: 762mm (30 in.)
Depth - Usable
(Rail-to-Rail Max.)
WC2: 394mm (15.5 in.)
WC3: 546mm (21.5 in.)
Weight *
WC2 12U: 36kg (80 lbs.)
WC2 18U: 48kg (105 lbs.)
WC2 24U: 59kg (130 lbs.)
WC3 12U: 45kg (100 lbs.)
WC3 18U: 57kg (125 lbs.)
WC3 24U: 68kg (150 lbs.)
Load Rating Static: 91kg (200 lbs.)
Colour Black, White or Grey
% Door Perforation 41%
U Space Identification Equipment Rail Notches
Lid Cable Access
Openings
6 small
Material 14/16 gauge steel
Finish Textured powder coat
Standards Compliance
EIA/ECA-310-E
UL 60950
NEMA Type 1 Enclosure
IP20 Rated
10_EMEA10_VersapodV600_B_2017.qxp_Layout 1  4/17/17  4:40 PM  Page 18